
Date Holiday Service Impact
Monday, January 1 New Year's Day JFS KC Closed - No Appointments
Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King Jr. Day JFS KC Closed - No Appointments
Thursday, January 25* JFS Staff Training 11:30-1PM - No Appointments
Thursday, March 7 JFS KC Professional Development JFS KC Staff Off - No Appointments
April 1 - May 31 Spring Gutter Cleaning Schedule Your Appointment!
Tuesday, April 23 Passover - First Day JFS KC Closed - No Appointments
Wednesday, April 24 Passover - Second Day JFS KC Closed - No Appointments
Thursday, May 23* JFS Staff Training 11-1PM - No Appointments
Monday, May 27 Memorial Day JFS KC Closed - No Appointments
Wednesday, June 12 Shavuot JFS KC Closed - No Appointments
Wednesday June 19 Juneteenth Observed JFS KC Closed - No Appointments
Friday, June 21 Older Adult Team Retreat H@H Staff off - No Appointments
Thursday, July 4 Independence Day JFS KC Closed - No Appointments
Thursday, July 25* JFS Staff Training 11:30-1PM - No Appointments
Thursday, August 15* JFS Staff Training 11:30-1PM - No Appointments
Monday, September 2 Labor Day JFS KC Closed - No Appointments
Thursday, September 12 Staff Celebration day JFS KC Staff Off - No Appointments
Thursday, October 3 Rosh Hashanah - First Day JFS KC Closed - No Appointments
Friday, October 4 Rosh Hashanah - Second Day JFS KC Closed - No Appointments
Thursday, October 17 Sukkot - First Day JFS KC Closed - No Appointments
October 1 - November 8 Fall A La Carte Gutter Cleaning, $50 Call to Schedule and Pay
Thursday, November 7 Half Day Older Adult Team Retreat Appointments after 12:30PM
Thursday, November 21* JFS Staff Training 11:30-1PM - No Appointments
Thursday, November 28 Thanksgiving Day JFS KC Closed - No Appointments
Friday, November 29 Day after Thanksgiving JFS KC Closed - No Appointments
Wednesday, December 25 Christmas Observed JFS KC Closed - No Appointments
December 26 - December 31 JFS KC Offices Closed JFS KC Staff Off - No Appointments
Wednesday, January 1, 2025 New Year's  Observed JFS KC Closed - No Appointments

After Hours Emgergencies: Call the number listed on the Help at Home Voicemail if expereincing a flooding pipe, broken lock or exterior 
door. We will do our best to assist in a timely manner if the offices are closed!

Weather Policy: Appointments may be cancelled if Blue Valley or KCMO Public Schools close. You will receive a call day-of if your 
appointment will be impacted. 
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Calendar Key: 

Federal Holidays in white, JFSKC Dates in Bold, Dates with an * may be subject to change. The call center will be closed during those times. 
Jewish holidays are in yellow & italics


